lonia County Road Commission
Board of Commissioner's contact info

2019

Commissioner

Ken L. Gasper

Robert Dunton

Chuck Minkley

Nick Bowerman

Karen Bota

Address

2500 N. Marble Road
Belding, MI 48809

7951 Parsonage Rd
Saranac, M| 48881

7152 Maynard, PO Box 289
Portland, MI 48875

2748 Welch Rd
lonia, M| 48846

1193 N State Rd
lonia, M1 48846

Phone

Cell

cell

Cell

Cell

Cell

616-291-3130

616-299-3066

517-526-0512

616-902-3613

586-291-8877

Email

lewmaxholsteins@hotmail.com

cgminkley@gmail.com

bowerman_51@yahoo.com

kdbota@gmail.com

Term

Expires

12/31/2024

12/31/2020

12/31/2022

12/31/2024

12/31/2020
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